UNITY MORTICE LOCK
Version: 2018.2
  14th Floor North Block, 77 Mu Xu Yuan Street, Nanjing 210007, P.R. CHINA    TEL: +86.25.86932520    FAX: +86.25.86932510
Website: http://www.unityhardware.com, http://unityhardware.en.alibaba.com    Email: sales@unityhardware.comVe
rs
io
n:
 2

31
12
  14th Floor North Block, 77 Mu Xu Yuan Street, Nanjing 210007, P.R. CHINA    TEL: +86.25.86932520    FAX: +86.25.86932510
Website: http://www.unityhardware.com, http://unityhardware.en.alibaba.com    Email: sales@unityhardware.comVe
rs
io
n:
 2
01
8.
02
7
ML107201
Sashlock/Entry
72mm Center
50mm Backset: ML107201-50
55mm Backset: ML107201-55
60mm Backset: ML107201-60
65mm Backset: ML107201-65
50mm Backset: ML107202-50
55mm Backset: ML107202-55
60mm Backset: ML107202-60
65mm Backset: ML107202-65
ML107202
Latch/Passage
72mm Center
50mm Backset: ML107203-50
55mm Backset: ML107203-55
60mm Backset: ML107203-60
65mm Backset: ML107203-65
ML107203
Deadlock/
Communicating
72mm Center
55mm Backset: ML107204-55
60mm Backset: ML107204-60
ML107204
Nightlatch/
Storeroom
72mm Center
50mm Backset: ML107205-50
55mm Backset: ML107205-55
60mm Backset: ML107205-60
65mm Backset: ML107205-65
ML107205
Bathroom/Privacy
78mm Center
60mm Backset: ML107206-60
ML107206
Emergency/
Escape Entry
72mm Center
55mm Backset: ML107207-55
60mm Backset: ML107207-60
65mm Backset: ML107207-65
ML107207
Roller Latch
72mm Center
55mm Backset: ML107209-55
60mm Backset: ML107209-60
ML107209
Anti-thrust
Nightlatch
72mm Center
55mm Backset: ML107208-55
60mm Backset: ML107208-60
ML107208
Classroom
72mm Center
Mortice Lock ML1072 Series Available Functions

88 48 68
24
0
35
16
  14th Floor North Block, 77 Mu Xu Yuan Street, Nanjing 210007, P.R. CHINA    TEL: +86.25.86932520    FAX: +86.25.86932510
Website: http://www.unityhardware.com, http://unityhardware.en.alibaba.com    Email: sales@unityhardware.comVe
rs
io
n:
 2
01
8.
02
11
40mm Backset: ML108501-40
45mm Backset: ML108501-45
50mm Backset: ML108501-50
60mm Backset: ML108501-60
ML108501
Sashlock/Entrance
85mm Center
40mm Backset: ML108503-40
45mm Backset: ML108503-45
50mm Backset: ML108503-50
60mm Backset: ML108503-60
ML108503
Deadlock/
Communicating
85mm Center
40mm Backset: ML108502-40
45mm Backset: ML108502-45
50mm Backset: ML108502-50
60mm Backset: ML108502-60
ML108502
Latch/Passage
85mm Center
Mortice Lock ML1085 Series Available Functions

26
50 35
55/60 24
12
30
14th Floor North Block, 77 Mu Xu Yuan Street, Nanjing 210007, P.R. CHINA    TEL: +86.25.86932520    FAX: +86.25.86932510
Website: http://www.unityhardware.com, http://unityhardware.en.alibaba.com    Email: sales@unityhardware.com Ve
rs
io
n:
 2
01
8.
02
16
55mm Backset: ML207201-55
60mm Backset: ML207201-60
ML207201
Sashlock/Entrance
72mm Center
55mm Backset: ML207203-55
60mm Backset: ML207203-60
ML207203
Deadlock/
Communicating
72mm Center
55mm Backset: ML207204-55
60mm Backset: ML207204-60
ML207204
Nightlatch/
Storeroom
72mm Center
55mm Backset: ML207202-55
60mm Backset: ML207202-60
ML207202
Latch/Passage
72mm Center
55mm Backset: ML207205-55
60mm Backset: ML207205-60
ML207205
Bathroom/Privacy
78mm Center
Mortice Lock ML2072 Series Available Functions

17
5 21
0
43
16
14th Floor North Block, 77 Mu Xu Yuan Street, Nanjing 210007, P.R. CHINA    TEL: +86.25.86932520    FAX: +86.25.86932510
Website: http://www.unityhardware.com, http://unityhardware.en.alibaba.com    Email: sales@unityhardware.com Ve
rs
io
n:
 2
01
8.
02
20
40mm Backset: ML208507-40
45mm Backset: ML208507-45
50mm Backset: ML208507-50
60mm Backset: ML208507-60
ML208507
Roller Latch
85mm Center
40mm Backset: ML208503-40
45mm Backset: ML208503-45
50mm Backset: ML208503-50
60mm Backset: ML208503-60
ML208503
Deadbolt/
Communicating
85mm Center
40mm Backset: ML208501-40
45mm Backset: ML208501-45
50mm Backset: ML208501-50
60mm Backset: ML208501-60
ML208501
Sashlock/Entrance
85mm Center
40mm Backset: ML208502-40
45mm Backset: ML208502-45
50mm Backset: ML208502-50
60mm Backset: ML208502-60
ML208502
Latch/Passage
85mm Center
Mortice Lock ML2085 Series Available Functions

  uPVC profile requirement
- Modular case across functions for rapid door
  prepping and installation
- Roller Latch model is designed with
  adjustable roller projection to fit different
  door/frame gap
- Successfully type-tested internally for
  conformity to all of requirement of
  EN12209:2003
 Forend and Strike Finishes
Satin Stainless Steel
*Other finishes available upon request
ML308501/ML309201
Sashlock/Entry
85/92mm Center
20mm Backset: ML308501-20
                               ML309201-20
25mm Backset: ML308501-25
                               ML309201-25
30mm Backset: ML308501-30
                               ML309201-30
35mm Backset: ML308501-35
                               ML309201-35
ML308503/ML309203
Deadlock/Communicating
85/92mm Center
20mm Backset: ML308503-20
                               ML309203-20
25mm Backset: ML308503-25
                               ML309203-25
30mm Backset: ML308503-30
                               ML309203-30
35mm Backset: ML308503-35
                               ML309203-35
ML308502/ML309202
Latch/Passage
85/92mm Center
20mm Backset: ML308502-20
                               ML309202-20
25mm Backset: ML308502-25
                               ML309202-25
30mm Backset: ML308502-30
                               ML309202-30
35mm Backset: ML308502-35
                               ML309202-35
ML308507/ML309207
Roller Latch
85/92mm Center
20mm Backset: ML308507-20
                               ML309207-20
25mm Backset: ML308507-25
                               ML309207-25
30mm Backset: ML308507-30
                               ML309207-30
35mm Backset: ML308507-35
                               ML309207-35
  14th Floor North Block, 77 Mu Xu Yuan Street, Nanjing 210007, P.R. CHINA    TEL: +86.25.86932520    FAX: +86.25.86932510
Website: http://www.unityhardware.com, http://unityhardware.en.alibaba.com    Email: sales@unityhardware.comVe
rs